and § Knigh 06-07/2018 8:18 PAX Division of Corporations Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000170973 3)))



H180001709733ABC3

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

10:	
	D
	E

Division of Corporations Tax Number : (850)617-6383.

From:

Account Name JAM MARK LIMITED : Account Numbe. Phone Fax Number

с.	:	120000000112
	:	(305)789-7758
	:	(305)789-7799

37.

Please use riginal fax date of 6/6/58. \mathbf{C} Thank you O

8

JUN

I 6

Υ

õ

80

m

 \Box

ر :.

: -

Z

LLC	DI	.55	υL	UT	10	N I	OR	1	WITHDRAW	/AL
			RC	C M	LAL	A	GA	,	LLC	

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

·		
		•
Electronic Filing Me	enu Corporate Filing Menu	Help

K.	SAI	_Y
IUN	8	201

18

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe[6/6/2018 11:33:34 AM]

#55386959_v1

Ø0003/0003

(((H18000170973 3)))

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

OF

RC MALAGA, LLC

The undersigned, in his capacity as an authorized person of RC MALAGA, LLC, a limited liability company organized and existing under the Limited Liability Company Act of the State of Florida (the "Limited Liability Company"), desires to dissolve the Limited Liability Company, and in furtherance

HEREBY CERTIFIES:

FIRST: The name of the Limited Liability Company is RC MALAGA, LLC.

SECOND: The Articles of Organization were filed on November 13, 2013 and assigned document number is L13000159725.

THIRD: The date the dissolution was authorized is June $6\frac{11}{2000}$, 2018. The dissolution shall be effective with the Florida Secretary of State upon the filing of these Articles of Dissolution.

FOURTH: Pursuant to section 605.0707 of the Florida Statutes, the Limited Liability Company's dissolution is a result of no business activity.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed these Articles of Dissolution on this 67h day of June, 2018.

(((H18000170973 3)))

8

9- NU

80 :01 WV

ELLI,

W. Allen Morris, Authorized Person and Manager

06/07/2018 16:19 FAX 3057897799

Holland & Knight

Ø0002/0003

850-617-6381

6/7/2018 10:50:33 AM PAGE

1/001 Fax Server



June 7, 2018

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

RC MALAGA, LLC 121 ALHAMBRA PLAZA 1600 CORAL GABLES, FL 33134US

SUBJECT: RC MALAGA, LLC REF: L13000159725

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Document is too light for imaging. Please darken.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

FAX Aud. #: E18000170973 Letter Number: 918A00011866

Please see attached.

Please use original fax date of 6/6/18.

Thank you:

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314